Fiona Fiona For STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 73	A Levill fight for commonstances	a calutions
I believe long-lasting change starts with people. I will fight for commonsense solutions that put Sarasota citizens firstJiona McFarland		
Donate Today To I Florida law limits contributions to \$1,000 per	Fiona Mc	Farland
Enclosed is a donation of: 🗆 \$1,000 🗅 \$500 🗆 Check payable to "Fiona McFa or charge my credit card: 💷 Visa 🖵 Maste	arland Campaign" is enc	losed
Account Number:	Exp. Date:	CVV:
Signature:		
You may also contribute via credit card online at FIONAforFLORIDA.com		
Name:	Phone:	Home
Email:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Occupation:	Employer:	
Get Involved In The Campaign <i>I Stand With FIONA MCFARLAND!</i>		
 I would like to help by: (check all that apply) □ Use my name as a supporter for Fiona! □ I would like to host an event for Fiona McFarland □ I would like to receive periodic campaign update em Get In Touch 	Sign me up t I would like t nails Send me a F With Fiona	o offer large sign locations iona McFarland yard sign
www.FIONAforFLORIDA.com Fiona@FIONAforFLORIDA.com		
RETURN BY MAIL TO:		
Fiona McFarland Campaign • 133 Harbor Dr S, Venice, FL 34285		

Paid for by Fiona McFarland, Republican, for State Representative, District 73. Fiona McFarland is a member of the Navy Reserves. Use of her military rank, job titles, and photographs in uniform does not imply endorsement by the Department of the Navy or the Department of Defense.